Hereward 4 stage Relay
Sunday 25 November 2001. 9:00 am

Time bohing  Time befind

Piace Name Total Time  previous team isaders
1 Birstall A e 3:56:32 * .
2 Fairiand Valiey Mens A 4255 0:06:23  0:06:23 T
3 BRI Fenland Fiyers B ) 4:10:45 0:07:50 ®¢i4:13
4 Bishops Stortford A 4:15:12 Di4:27 0:18:40
S Runners Centra Tri 4:17:46 0:02:54 0i21:14
& Stamford A 4:23:43 0:05:57 0:27:11
7 Ely Runners Senior Men A 4:24:05 0:00:22 0:27:33
B The Old Rufty Tufty's 4:24:28 0:00:23 0:27:56 —
geMronX T 42454 00026 (:2Bi2
10 Thormey One 4:25:02 0:00:08 0:28:30
11 March Braza A T aarw em3s 03105 -
12 Bungay Young Pups 4:29:4 0:01:27 0:32:32 )
13 Fenland Senkor Men 4:30:37 0:01:33 0:34:05
14 Mucky Muddy Munkeys 4:33:08 0:02:31 0:36:36
15 Ely Vet Men A 4:33:47 0:00:30 0:37:15
16 Lakenham S & 5 Vets Men 4:35:10 0:01:23 0:38:38 -
17 Bishops Stortford B TTTTTasm o023 omed
18 ‘Wymondham Vet Men 4:35:48 0015 0:39:16
15 Fairland Valiey C 4:35:55 0:00:07 0:39:23
20 Ryston Seniors P 4:36:04 0:00:09 03932
21 Ely Senlor Men B 4:36:09 0:00:05 0:39:37
22 Birstall B 4:37:30 0:01:21 0:40:58 -
&) Enthusinsts 4:40:28 0:02:38 0:43:56 R
24 Stamford Ladies . AWIR 00104 04500
25 Falrand Valkey B 4:45:02 0:03:30 0:48:30
26 SAXILBY ROAD RUNNERS L ade0s 00103 04933
27 Ryston Old Guard = AT 0:01:19 0:50:52 =
28 Cambs Tri S R 449:14  OOLS0 05242
__F.'!_B__éhml'ﬂd B Vet Men 4:49:52 0:00:38 0:53:20 " e
30 Bishops Stortford D - - 450099 0:00:57 05417
31 March Braza B 4:51:15 0:00:26 0:54:43 e
) 32 Fenland Vet Men 4:54:51 0:03:36 0:58:19 o
33 CambsTeig #4:56:18 0:01:27  D59:46
34 Vets RUS L A4Sk 0154 10140
35 Rutland R.C.Male 4:58:49 0:00:37 1:02:17 S
36 Ramsey VetMen T 45905 0:0016 1023 =
37 Birstall Ladies Vets 4:59:37 0:00:32 1:03:05 T =
38 BRJ Hereward Hares 5:00:27 0:00:50 103:55
35 Kings Lynn All Sorts 5:00:41 0:00:14 1:04:08 e
40 PEMBROKE COLLEGE CAMBRIDGEAC %0052 00011 ®0420
41 Bungay Old Stud Dogs 5:02:23 0:01:31 1:05:51 -
A Eyelne 502:33  0:0000 10600
43 Bishops Stortford C 50426 0:01:53 1:07:54
___ 44 Ryston Knights . 50508 0:00:37 1:08:31 — I
45 Morwich A 5:06:25 0:0L:22 1:08:53 o
46 Chamelon Runners 5:08:16 0:01:51 1:11:44 —
47 Eye Two 5:11:19 0:03:03 1:14:47 e
48 Wymondham Three 00000 5412 0:00:00  1:14:57 SRS
45 Formula One B/A - I - ¥ | 0:00:49 1:15:46 -
‘50 Ely Vet Men B s 15:50 0:03:32 1:19:18 o
51 Thomey Two 5:16:29 0:00:39 1:19:57 -
52 Fairland Valley Ladies A B 5647 0:00:18 1:20:15 -
53 Saffron ¥ 5:17:07 0:00:20 1:20:35
54 Wymondham One 5:17:37 0:00:30 1:21:05 -
55 Beach Turtles: 5:19:15 0:01:38 1:22:43

56 Wymondham Two 5:20:11 0:0056  1:23:39




Hereward 4 stage Relay, Provisional Summary State of Race after Stage 4

57 KSE Bocage 5:20:23 0:00:12 1:23:51
58 Formula One A/B 5:22:25 0:02:02 1:25:53
59 Bushfield A 5:22:50 0:00:25 1:26:18
60 Riverside Chicks 5:26.26 0:03:36 1:29:54
61 Ely Runners Mixed 5:29:17 0:02:51 1:32:45
62 Formula One Vet Men 5:30:23 0:01:06 1:33:51
63 Team Parroft 5:31:13 0:00:50 1:34:41
64 BRI Soil Specialists 5:31:48 0:00:35 1:35:16
65 Bedford & County AC A 5:32:03 0:00:15 1:35:31
66 Bedford & County AC B 5:32:19 0:00:16 1:35:47
67 Bungay Mongrels 5:32:53 0:00:34 1:36:21
68 Rutland R.C.Mixed 5:33:11 0:00:18 1:36:39
69 Saffron Z 5:35:31 0:02:20 1:38:59
70 Boston Tony's Cronies 5:38:29 0:02:58 1:41:57
71 Fenland D 5:42:46 0:04:17 1:46:14
72 Fenland Ladies 5:44.00 0:01:14 1:47.28
73 Bushfield B 5:47:07 0:03:07 1:50:35
74 March Braza C 5:51:12 0:04:05 1:54:40
75 Thorney Three 5:51:22 0:00:10 1:54:50
76 Ramsey Mixed 5:54:32 0:03:10 1:58:00
77 Eye Ladies 5:55:35 0:01:03 1:59:03
78 Riverside Two Plus Two 5:59:01 0:03:26 2:02:29
79 Cambs Tri Ladies 6:05:04 0:06:03 2:08:32
80 March Braza D 6:07:25 0:02:21 2:10:53
81 Bungay Bitches 6:09:19 0:01:54 2:12:47
82 Eye Three 6:10:22 0:01:03 2:13:50
83 The Snails 6:11:57 0:01:35 2:15:25
84 Boston Mixed 6:11:57 - 2:15:25
85 The Old Duffers 6:25:51 0:13:54 2:29:19




